Date Run: 1-20-2023 12:26 PM
Cnty-Dist: 049-906
Campus: 001 Track : 00

A Number of Days Taught 89

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

I @ M m o O W

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

I & T m o O W

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3432.00
170.00
3262.00
0.00
3262.00
36.65
95.05

3417.00
112.00
3305.00
0.00
3305.00
37.13
96.72

Average Daily Attendance

ERA SCHOOL

08-17-2022 To 01-20-2023
Sch Year: 2023

3564.00
161.00
3403.00
0.00
3403.00
38.24
95.48

4294.00
156.00
4138.00
0.00
4138.00
46.49
96.37

3115.00
103.00
3012.00
0.00
3012.00
33.84
96.69

3571.00
114.00
3457.00
0.00
3457.00
38.84
96.81

3827.00
162.00
3665.00
0.00
3665.00
41.18
95.77

3916.00
147.00
3769.00
0.00
3769.00
42.35
96.25

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 1of5
3 4 5
3665.00 3817.00 3395.00
155.00 127.00 114.00
3510.00 3690.00 3281.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
3510.00 3690.00 3281.00
39.44 41.46 36.87
95.77 96.67 96.64
11 12 Total
3467.00 2937.00 46417.00
160.00 120.00 1801.00
3307.00 2817.00 44616.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
3307.00 2817.00 44616.00
37.16 31.65 501.30
95.39 95.91 96.12



Date Run: 1-20-2023 12:26 PM
Cnty-Dist: 049-906
Campus: 001 Track: 01

I @ M m o O W

I & T m o O W

Number of Days Taught 92

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

Tot Days Membership - All Students
Tot Days Absent - All Students

Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C)
Ineligible Days Present

Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E)
Refined ADA (F/A)

Percent Attendance (%)

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Average Daily Attendance

ERA SCHOOL

08-17-2022 To 01-20-2023
Sch Year: 2023

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 2 of 5
3 4 5
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
11 12 Total
92.00 .00 92.00
4.00 .00 4.00
88.00 .00 88.00
0.00 .00 0.00
88.00 .00 88.00
.96 .00 .96
95.65 .00 95.65



Date Run: 1-20-2023 12:26 PM Average Daily Attendance Program ID: SAT2300
Cnty-Dist:  049-906 ERA SCHOOL Page: 3 of 5
Campus: 001 Track : 02 08-17-2022 To 01-20-2023

Sch Year: 2023

A Number of Days Taught 89

EE PK KG 1 2 3 4 5

B Tot Days Membership - All Students .00 1513.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students .00 102.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00 1411.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
E Ineligible Days Present .00 1411.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00 0.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
G Refined ADA (F/A) .00 0.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
H Percent Attendance (%) .00 93.26 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total

B Tot Days Membership - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 1513.00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 102.00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 1411.00
E Ineligible Days Present .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 1411.00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0.00
G Refined ADA (F/A) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0.00
H Percent Attendance (%) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 93.26



Date Run: 1-20-2023 12:26 PM Average Daily Attendance Program ID: SAT2300
Cnty-Dist:  049-906 ERA SCHOOL Page: 4 of 5
Campus: 001 Track: 03 08-17-2022 To 01-20-2023

Sch Year: 2023

A Number of Days Taught 94

EE PK KG 1 2 3 4 5

B Tot Days Membership - All Students .00 .00 .00 94.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students .00 .00 .00 0.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00 .00 .00 94.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
E Ineligible Days Present .00 .00 .00 0.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00 .00 .00 94.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
G Refined ADA (F/A) .00 00 .00 1.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
H Percent Attendance (%) .00 .00 .00 100.00 .00 .00 .00 .00
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total

B Tot Days Membership - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 94.00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0.00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 94.00
E Ineligible Days Present .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 0.00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 94.00
G Refined ADA (F/A) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 1.00
H Percent Attendance (%) .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 100.00



Date Run: 1-20-2023 12:26 PM
Cnty-Dist: 049-906
Campus: 001 Track: ALL

Average Daily Attendance
Era ISD
08-17-2022 To 01-20-2023

Sch Year: 2023

A Number of Days Taught Campus-Tracks: 001-00 (89), 001-01 (92), 001-02 (89), 001-03 (94)

EE PK KG 1

B Tot Days Membership - All Students 0.00 1513.00 3564.00 3209.00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students 0.00 102.00 161.00 103.00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 0.00 1411.00 3403.00 3106.00
E Ineligible Days Present 0.00 1411.00 0.00 0.00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 0.00 0.00 3403.00 3106.00
G Refined ADA (F/A) 0.00 0.00 38.24 34.84
H Percent Attendance (%) 0.00 93.26 95.48 96.79
6 7 8 9

B Tot Days Membership - All Students 3432.00 3417.00 4294.00 3571.00
C Tot Days Absent - All Students 170.00 112.00 156.00 114.00
D Tot Days Present - All Students (B-C) 3262.00 3305.00 4138.00 3457.00
E Ineligible Days Present 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
F Tot Eligible Days Present (D-E) 3262.00 3305.00 4138.00 3457.00
G Refined ADA (F/A) 36.65 37.13 46.49 38.84
H Percent Attendance (%) 95.05 96.72 96.37 96.81

3827.00
162.00
3665.00
0.00
3665.00
41.18
95.77

3916.00
147.00
3769.00
0.00
3769.00
42.35
96.25

Program ID: SAT2300

Page: 5 o0of 5
3 4 5
3665.00 3817.00 3395.00
155.00 127.00 114.00
3510.00 3690.00 3281.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
3510.00 3690.00 3281.00
39.44 41.46 36.87
95.77 96.67 96.64
11 12 Total
3559.00 2937.00 48116.00
164.00 120.00 1907.00
3395.00 2817.00 46209.00
0.00 0.00 1411.00
3395.00 2817.00 44798.00
38.11 31.65 503.26
95.39 95.91 96.04



